SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

MONTH OF MARCH- 2017

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 01/03/2017 | Wednesday PTOSIS Dr. A.T. Chelvan
) 02/03/2017 Thursday Carpal Tunnel Syndrome Dr.Santharam
Dr. Suja
3 07/03/2017 Tuesday MICROTIA
Dr. CHINTU
5 09/03/2017 Thursday Free Radial Artery Flap
6 14/03/2017 Tuesday VPI Dr. DEVASENAN
7 15/03/2017 Wednesday Muscle Flaps In Leg Dr.Santharam
8 16/03/2017 Thursday FOOT FLAPS Dr. SUJA
DORSONASAL FLAP
9 21/03/2017 Tuesday MUSTARDEE Flap Dr.CHINTU GEORGE
BILOBED FLAP
MANDIBLE #
10 22/03/2017 | Wednesday Dr. Chintu George
11 23/03/2017 Thursday ZYGOMA # Dr. Chalapathy
Dr. Chalapathy
12 28/03/2017 Tuesday MAXILLA #
13 30/03/2017 Thursday TM]J ANKYLOSIS Dr. DEVASENAN




